PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Minoru Ametani	07/04/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tokyo Seimitsu Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	7-1, Shimorenjaku 9-chome, Mitaka-shi	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11491426

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(626)577-8800 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626) 795-9900 Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 58023/A400/DBP

NAME OF SUBMITTER: D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

500165769

source=58023 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 018402 FRAME: 0819

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and value	able consideration paid to the undersign
Tokyo Seimitsu Co., Ltd.		
7-1, Shimorenjaku 9-chome	, Mitaka-shi, Tokyo, Japa	n
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which a ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title an (Title of Invention)	is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASS d interest to the invention entitled	IGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers t
FILM SEPARATION METHOD	AND FILM SEPARATION APPA	RATUS
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JI executed on even date herewith or, if not so execut	P/and/or for which application	on for Letters Patent of the United States wa
(a) executed on <u>even date herewi</u>	th; (Insert date of execution of ap	oplication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on		
Serial No/	Assignee's attorney is her data, when known.	eby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of t substitute, reissue or reexamination application base including any extensions thereof (collectively, here		
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by sa which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desiral including in the preparation and prosecution of said reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any acts to include but not be limited to executing all passworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	aid ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the ble or expedient, for securing, maintaining and application(s) and the issuance of said Letters litigation or other legal proceeding which may press, including separate sections.	e expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts enforcing protection for said invention, Patent(s), in any interference, reissue,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve		re(s).
自有人的	Minoru Ametani	July 4, 2006
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
)(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
)		

RECORDED: 10/17/2006

PATENT REEL: 018402 FRAME: 0820